
Event Legend
Sat 05-Jan-19 Sun 30-Jun-19 UCI World Championships

Sun 06-Jan-19 Sat 06-Jul-19 BMXA Events
Sat 12-Jan-19 State Training - CK Sun 07-Jul-19 BMXSA State Run Events

Sun 13-Jan-19 Sat 13-Jul-19 State Sanctioned Events
Sat 19-Jan-19 State Training - HV Sun 14-Jul-19 Interstate Events

Sun 20-Jan-19 Sat 20-Jul-19 Coach / Officials Courses
Sat 26-Jan-19 Sun 21-Jul-19 Chairs Meeting / BMXSA Board Meeting

Sun 27-Jan-19 Sat 27-Jul-19 State Training
Sat 02-Feb-19 Sun 28-Jul-19

Sun 03-Feb-19 Sat 03-Aug-19 SA Public Holidays / Key Dates
Sat 09-Feb-19 Sun 04-Aug-19 Australia Day - 26th Jan

Sun 10-Feb-19 Sat 10-Aug-19 BMXSA Beginner Coach Course Adelaide Cup - 11th Mar
Sat 16-Feb-19 Sun 11-Aug-19 Good Friday - 19th Apr

Sun 17-Feb-19 Sat 17-Aug-19 Easter Sunday - 21st Apr
Sat 23-Feb-19 Sun 18-Aug-19 Easter Monday - 22nd Apr

Sun 24-Feb-19 Sat 24-Aug-19 National Series - The Cove, SA Anzac Day - 25th Apr
Sat 02-Mar-19 Sun 25-Aug-19 BMXSA State Series Rd5 - The Cove Mothers Day - 12th May

Sun 03-Mar-19 Sat 31-Aug-19 Queens Birthday - 10th Jun
Sat 09-Mar-19 Sun 01-Sep-19 Fathers Day - 1st Sept

Sun 10-Mar-19 Sat 07-Sep-19 AFL Grand Final - 28th Sept
Sat 16-Mar-19 Sun 08-Sep-19 Labour Day - 7th Oct

Sun 17-Mar-19 Sat 14-Sep-19 Retro Event - Copper Coast
Sat 23-Mar-19 Sun 15-Sep-19 BMXSA State Series Rd6 - Copper Coast

Sun 24-Mar-19 Sat 21-Sep-19 State Sanctioned Club Events
Sat 30-Mar-19 Sun 22-Sep-19 MV2 Let the Good Times Roll (TC)

Sun 31-Mar-19 Sat 28-Sep-19 18th October Kent Russ (HV)
Sat 06-Apr-19 Sun 29-Sep-19 Northern Nitro (CK, G & TTG)

Sun 07-Apr-19 Sat 05-Oct-19 29th November Sammy D Fundraiser (HV)
Sat 13-Apr-19 Sun 06-Oct-19 Southern Stampede (TC & HV)

Sun 14-Apr-19 Sat 12-Oct-19
Sat 20-Apr-19 Sun 13-Oct-19

Sun 21-Apr-19 Sat 19-Oct-19
Sat 27-Apr-19 Sun 20-Oct-19

Sun 28-Apr-19 Sat 26-Oct-19
Sat 04-May-19 Sun 27-Oct-19

Sun 05-May-19 Sat 02-Nov-19
Sat 11-May-19 Sun 03-Nov-19

Sun 12-May-19 Sat 09-Nov-19 Gawler Race Day
Sat 18-May-19 Sun 10-Nov-19 BMXSA State Series Rd7 - Gawler

Sun 19-May-19 Sat 16-Nov-19 BMXSA Annual Awards
Sat 25-May-19 Sun 17-Nov-19

Sun 26-May-19 Sat 23-Nov-19
Sat 01-Jun-19 Sun 24-Nov-19

Sun 02-Jun-19 Sat 30-Nov-19 BMXSA AGM
Sat 08-Jun-19 Sun 01-Dec-19

Sun 09-Jun-19 Sat 07-Dec-19
Sat 15-Jun-19 Sun 08-Dec-19

Sun 16-Jun-19 Sat 14-Dec-19
Sat 22-Jun-19 Sun 15-Dec-19

Sun 23-Jun-19 Sat 21-Dec-19
Sat 29-Jun-19 Sun 22-Dec-19

BMXSA State Series Rd1 - Happy Valley

Vic State Titles

UCI BMX World Championships - Zolder

National Series - TAS

Club & BMXSA State Championships Pre-Events

BMXSA State Championships

Event

Country Champs - Blue Lakes
BMXSA State Series Rd2 - Blue Lakes

State Series Rd3 - Tea Tree Gully

SA v VIC - Round 1 - VIC

State Series Rd4 - Cross Keys

Nerang Nats

Track Attack

National Series - 
Sydney, NSW

National Series - 
Ipswich, Qld

BMXSA Level 1 Coach Course

National Series - 
Westside, WA

SA Masters Games - 
Copper Coast

Happy Valley Race Day

SuperNats - Cross Keys

Tea Tree Gully Race Day

SA v VIC - Round 2 - Blue Lakes

National Series - Satellite City, NT

BMXSA Level 1 Coach Course

BMXV Pre-Nationals Event

BMX Nationals - Shepparton
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